Wireless Convenience in an
Attractive Package
DSC continues to lead the industry with its wireless solutions. No where
is this commitment more clear than with the PowerSeries high-quality,
slim-profile keypads with built-in wireless receivers.
With four optionsw to choose from, these keypads are designed with
a clean, unobtrusive look that homeowners welcome and installers will
appreciate for their easy programming and installation. They include all of

....................................................................... (0° to 49° C)
Relative Humidity.................................................. 5 to 93%
Ordering Information:
RFK5500.................................. 433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone
Full-Message LCD Keypad
RFK5501.................................. 433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone
LCD Picture ICON Keypad
RFK5516..............433 MHz Wireless 16-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5508................433 MHz Wireless 8-Zone LED Keypad
P
N
 3
00